
Operator License #:  5983 API #:  15-207-28855-00-00 

Operator:  Victor J. Leis Lease:  Ferree 

Address:  PO Box 223 Yates Center, KS 66783 Well #:  A-2 

Phone:  913.285.0127 Spud Date: 04-21-14      Completed:  04-22-14 

Contractor License:   34036 Location:   NW-NE-NE-SE         of           28-24-16E 

T.D. :  1008           T.D. of Pipe:  999                 2475                Feet From          South 

Surface Pipe Size:    7”          Depth:  42’                  495                 Feet From           West 

 Kind of Well:  Oil County:  Woodson 

 

LOG 

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To 

14 Soil and Clay 0 14 5 Shale 917 922 

85 Shale 14 99 9 Oil Sand 922 931 

26 Lime 99 125 32 Shale 931 963 

6 Shale 125 131 1 Lime 963 964 

20 Lime 131 151 44 Sandy Shale 964 1008 

26 Shale 151 177     

196 Lime 177 373     

65 Shale 373 438     

70 Lime 438 508     

6 Shale/Black Shale 508 514     

26 Lime 514 540     

3 Black Shale 540 543     

24 Lime 543 567     

168 Shale 567 735     

4 Lime 735 739     

22 Shale 739 761     

9 Lime 761 770     

64 Shale 770 834  T.D.  1008 

3 Lime 834 837  T.D. of pipe  999 

25 Shale 837 862     

4 Lime 862 866     

3 Black Shale 866 869     

13 Shale 869 882     

6 Lime 882 888     

12 Shale 888 900     

5 Lime 900 905     

5 Shale 905 910     

4 Black Shale 910 914     

3 Lime 914 917     

 


